Time

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM

Student Lounge

Newcomers' Event
(Ticketed Event)

SAS Student Social
Off-site
(Ticketed Event)

Morning Coffee in Poster Room

Break-out Break-out

Break-out | Break-out Break-out

Poster Room

Refreshment Break in the

Student Lounge

Break-out Break-out

Break-out | Break-out Break-out

Break-out Lunch On Your Own

Student Lounge

Morning Coffee in the Poster Room

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Refreshment Break in the Poster Room

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Lunch On Your Own

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out

Break-out




