												24 Program at m is subject to																	
Time			Day 1	- Friday, Mar	rch 1, 2024			Day 2 - Saturday, March 2, 2024								Day 3 - Sunday, March 3, 2024													
7:45 AM										Morning Coffee in Poster Room								Morning Coffee in the Poster Room											
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM										Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out				Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out							
9:00 AM 9:15 AM															Refreshmer	nt Break in the	Poster Room						Refreshme	nt Break in the	Poster Room				
9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM		÷		PreConf Workshop	PreConf Workshop	PreConf Workshop				Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out				Keynote											
10:45 AM											Transition Time			Registration Desk			Transition Time												
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM											Special Symposium						Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out								
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM	×						Registration Desk Open	Poster & Exhibits Room	Student Lounge	Break-out	Lunch On Your Own				Posters & Exhibits	Student Lounge	Break-out		Lunch On	Your Own									
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Registration Desk		Student Lounge							Keynote				· Ř ř	Pc	0	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out								
2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Stu							Poster Spotlight									Poster Spotligh	nt 3									
3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM				Newcomers' Event (Ticketed Event)						Poster Session								Poster Session											
4:30 PM											Transition Time						Transition Time												
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM				Opening Session & Keynote						Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out	Break-out				Presidential Symposium											
5:45 PM																				Transition Tim	e						C	losing Ceremo	ony
6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM		Exhbits Open		Poster Spotlights 1 Poster Session & Opening Reception						Special Symposium																			
8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM					SAS Student Social Off-site (Ticketed Event)																								